
INSTITUTIONAL EMAIL-ID 
(ADMISNISTRATION) 

1 Administration admin@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in  
2 Principal principal@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
3 Office office@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
4 IQAC iqac@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
5 Alumni alumni@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
6 Student Union macsu@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
7 NSS nss@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
8 Youth Club yc@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
9 Girls Hostel gh@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 

10 Library den.lib@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
11 Anti Ragging Cell arc@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
12 Grievance Redressal Cell grc@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
13 Information And Career Guidance Cell icgc@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
14 Guardians’ Forum gf@mayanaganchalikcollege.org.in 
15 Dept. of Economics economics@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
16 Dept. of Education education@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
17 Dept. of Assamese assamese@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
18 Dept. of History history@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
19 Dept. of Political Science politicalscience@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
20 Dept. of English english@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
21 Dept. of Mil(Assamese) mil@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in  
22 Dept. of  Tourism & Travel Management   ttm@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
23 Dept. of Food Processing & Quality 

Management 
fpqm@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in  

 

INSTITUTIONAL EMAIL-ID 
(FACULTY MEMBER) 

1 ROBIN KUMAR KALITA Economics Dept. rkalita@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in  
2 DR. GUNESWAR DEKA Political Science gdeka@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
3 DR. MINAKSHI TAMULI MIL (Assamese) Dept mtamuli@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
4 KABITA MEDHI Education Dept. kmedhi@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
5 ATUL CHANDRA  NATH Assamese Dept. anath@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
6 DHANYA RAM ROY History Dept. droy@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
7 REZA SHADULLAH AHMED Education Dept. rsahmed@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
8 DR BRISTI KALITA Assamese Dept. bkalita@mayanganchalikcollege.org.in 
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